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Top Dog and Pompom – Reader Answer Key     Starter 4

Answer Key

Top Dog and Pompom

Reader
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Top Dog and Pompom – Reader Answer Key     Starter 4

Page 5 - Activity 1

1 Pompom
2 Top Dog
3 Mack
4 Top Dog
5 Dot Cat

Page 28 - Activity 2

Page 29 - Activity 3 

Page 30 - Activity 4

1 Top
2 Dot
3 Gock
4 kick
5 Mack

Page 31 - Activity 5 

1 Top Dog got into Pompom.
2 “Can I sit in it?”
3 Top Dog nods, and Dot Cat sits in it.
4 “Can I sit in it?”
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